
 2021 - 2022 
 Girls Basketball Schedule 

 Renaissance “A” Schedule  (Coach Schwartz) 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Time 

 January 31  Monday  St. Mary  St. Mary - Big Rapids  6:30 PM 

 February 1  Tuesday  FBA  Carson City  4:00 PM 

 February 10  Thursday  St. Mary  Renaissance  6:30 PM 

 February 14  Monday  Trinity  G.T. Norman Elementary - Reed City  5:30 PM 

 February 22  Tuesday  FBA  Carson City  5:00 PM 

 March 7  Monday  Trinity  G.T. Norman Elementary - Reed City  5:30 PM 

 March 10  Thursday  St. Mary  Renaissance  6:30 PM 

 March 14  Monday  Trinity  G.T. Norman Elementary - Reed City  5:30 PM 

 March 18  Friday  MMSL Tournament  St. Mary - Big Rapids  5:30 PM 

 Renaissance “B” Schedule  (Coach Sroufe) 

 Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Time 

 January 31  Monday  St. Mary  St. Mary - Big Rapids  5:30 PM 

 February 3  Thursday  St. Michael  Renaissance  5:30 PM 

 February 10  Thursday  St. Mary  Renaissance  5:30 PM 

 February 28  Monday  St. Michael  Renaissance  5:30 PM 

 March 3  Thursday  Heritage Christian  Temple Hill Baptist - Cadillac  5:30 PM 

 March 7  Monday  St. Mary  St. Mary - Big Rapids  5:30 PM 

 March 10  Thursday  Heritage Christian  Renaissance  5:30 PM 

 March 14  Monday  Heritage Christian  Temple Hill Baptist - Cadillac  5:30 PM 

 March 15  Tuesday  St. Michael  St. Michael - Remus  5:30 PM 

 March 19  Saturday  MMSL Tournament  St. Michael - Remus  TBD 

 Schedules are subject to change 


